
Таблица штуцеров
Обозначение Назначение

N1 Дегазация/газ под давлением

NH 3 + впуск масла

Смотровое стекло

Смотровое стекло

N2

Дренаж масла

Клапан предохранительный

Глухая гильза под установку ТЭНа

Размеры, мм

ДN32, ∅42,4х4

Кол-во

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ö Ö

Ö-Ö

×

×

×-×

Глухая заглушка

N3

N4

N5

N6

N7

ДN32, ∅42,4х4

ДN32, ∅42,4х4

ДN25, ∅33,7х3,5

ДN20, ∅26,9х3,5

∅20х3

ДN20, ∅26,9х3,5
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